CONTENTS

Acknowledgments

Foreword by Stan Toler

1.

N o ok LN

Generosity or Back-scratching?

One Obligation

Transformational Generosity

Generosity in Marriage Part 1: Restoring Eden
Generosity in Marriage Part 2: Being a Helpmate
Generosity in Parenting

Generosity in Reconciliation

Generosity at Church

Generosity in the World

Conclusion

Bibliography

11
25
39
49
65
89

103

119

139

151

155



